MEMBERSHIP #
(FOR OFFICE USE)



VERDE VALLEY FAIR ARENA MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Mail:
PO Box 1974
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
Checks payable to VVF Arena

Location: 800 East Cherry Street, Cottonwood, Arizona 86326

Annual membership is from Today through September 1, 2022 – PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Last Name First Name Date of Birth (if under 18) First Name Date of Birth (if under 18) First Name First Name Date of Birth (if under 18) First Name Date of Birth (if under 18) First Name First Name Date of Birth (if under 18) First Name First Name First Name First Name Date of Birth (if under 18) First Name First N	Individual \$25.00 or	Family Member	ership \$35.00	Release and Assumpti		
Last Name First Name Grunder 18	Family Membership: List family members			equine and/or rodeo activities, including, but not limited to, livestock-handling, riding, horse-handling, ground crew, mounted games and rodeo, trail competitions, clinics, bull riding and bull fighting, I agree to		
Address: City: State Zip: Home Phone: *E-mail: *Note: Your e-mail will not be shared or available to anyone. It is used so you may get updates on VVF Arena events and newsletters and help keep down costs. The Code of Conduct will be enforced at all times. FOR PARTICIPANTS UNDER 18 AT THE TIME OF PARTICIPATION This is to certify, as parent or guardian of that I do consent for myself and the minor to the release of the "Releasees" from any and all liabilities related to the participation in the activities as stated above. Certification: I certify that I am eighteen years of age or older, and I acknowledge that this is a release of liability and binding contract between myself and the Verde Valley Fair Association, Inc. I agree that I am responsib for my own safety. I understand an agree that this Waiver and Release is binding upon myself, my heirs executors and assigns. I HAVE READ THE ABOVE WAIVER AND RELEASE; I FULLY UNDERSTAND ALL OF ITS PROVISIONS; AND I SIGN VOLUNTARILY. I FURTHER UNDERSTAND THAT I AM GIVING UI SUBSTANTIAL RIGHTS BY SIGNING THIS WAIVER AND RELEASE. The Association reserves the right to accept or reject any membership or day pass. No member will be reimbursed once accepted. Printed Name: Date For Office Use Only: Check # Check Amount Certify that I am eighteen years of age or older, and I acknowledge that this is a release of liability and binding contract between myself and the Verde Valley Fair Association, Inc. I agree that I am responsible for my own safety. I understand an agree that this Waiver and Release is binding upon myself, my heirs executors and assigns. I HAVE READ THE ABOVE WAIVER AND RELEASE; I FULLY UNDERSTAND THAT I AM GIVING UI SUBSTANTIAL RIGHTS BY SIGNING THIS WAIVER AND RELEASE. The Association reserves the right to accept or reject any membership or day pass. No member will be reimbursed once accepted. Printed Name: For Office Use Only: Check # Check Amount Certify that I am eighteen valled binding to reveal and sevent and sevent and sevent and sevent and	Last Name	First Name		officers, employees, ag losses, claims, demands suits, obligations, debts negligence to myself or my participation in, or I understand that livestoother bull-related activities are involved, accidents responsibility for any a installation and conditional understand and agree the time, for any reason, in	ents and independent contractes, injuries including death or set, judgments, remedies, or liable my personal property as a restattendance at, the equine and ock-handling, horseback riding ities are inherently hazardous. may happen which may cause and all damage to myself and a con of any and all materials use nat livestock, equine and rodect their sold discretion, including	ors and volunteers ("Releases") for any and all evere injury, damages, actions or causes of action, illities of any nature, and from any and all acts of sult of, or otherwise in connection with, or related to rodeo activities. g and other horse-related activities, bull riding and I understand that when livestock, horses, and bulls e serious injury and/or death. I assume full any property, and I shall warrant the suitability, ed by myself in connection with this event. I activities may be canceled by the Releasees at any
City: State Zip: executors and assigns. Home Phone: Cell:	Address:		•	Certification: I certify that I am eight binding contract between	een years of age or older, and en myself and the Verde Valley	y Fair Association, Inc. I agree that I am responsibl
*E-mail: *Note: Your e-mail will not be shared or available to anyone. It is used so you may get updates on VVF Arena events and newsletters and help keep down costs. The Code of Conduct will be enforced at all times. FOR PARTICIPANTS UNDER 18 AT THE TIME OF PARTICIPATION This is to certify, as parent or guardian of, that I do consent for myself and the minor to the release of the "Releasees" from any and all liabilities related to the participation in the activities as stated above. HAVE READ THE ABOVE WAIVER AND RELEASE; I FULLY UNDERSTAND ALL OF ITS PROVISIONS; AND I SIGN VOLUNTARILY. I FURTHER UNDERSTAND THAT I AM GIVING USUBSTANTIAL RIGHTS BY SIGNING THIS WAIVER AND RELEASE. The Association reserves the right to accept or reject any membership or day pass. No member will be reimbursed once accepted. Printed Name:					iderstand an agree that this wa	arver and Release is officing upon mysen, my hens,
*E-mail: *Note: Your e-mail will not be shared or available to anyone. It is used so you may get updates on VVF Arena events and newsletters and help keep down costs. The Code of Conduct will be enforced at all times. FOR PARTICIPANTS UNDER 18 AT THE TIME OF PARTICIPATION This is to certify, as parent or guardian of, that I do consent for myself and the minor to the release of the "Releasees" from any and all liabilities related to the participation in the activities as stated above. I HAVE READ THE ABOVE WAIVER AND RELEASE; I FULLY UNDERSTAND ALL OF ITS PROVISIONS; AND I SIGN VOLUNTARILY. I FURTHER UNDERSTAND THAT I AM GIVING US SUBSTANTIAL RIGHTS BY SIGNING THIS WAIVER AND RELEASE. The Association reserves the right to accept or reject any membership or day pass. No member will be reimbursed once accepted. Printed Name:	Home Phone:	Cell	:	C		
This is to certify, as parent or guardian of, that I do consent for myself and the minor to the release of the "Releasees" from any and all liabilities related to the participation in the activities as stated above. Printed Name: Date	*Note: Your e-mail will not be supdates on VVF Arena ex	vents and newsletters	and help keep down costs.	PROVISIONS; AND I SUBSTANTIAL RIGH The Association reserves	SIGN VOLUNTARILY. I FUI ITS BY SIGNING THIS WAI	RTHER UNDERSTAND THAT I AM GIVING UP VER AND RELEASE.
above. For Office Use Only: Check # Check Amount	This is to certify, as parent of that I do consent for myself a	r guardian of and the minor to the	release of the "Releasees"			Date
		и по по разметр			ce Use Only: Check #	Check Amount
Printed Name of Parent/Guardian Signature of Parent/Guardian Date Cash Amount Date	Printed Name of Parent/Gua	rdian Signature of	Parent/Guardian Date		-	